BIG BROTHER ROY

www.rtsports.com

2023 Schedule

Wed Feb 28 12:14pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

It was Saleh dream

Opponent quit now searching for a new one
DA MILK MAN

The Wasted Picks

This team is a dumpster fire

BALLS_DEEP

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

get to pickens boy

It was Saleh dream

Opponent quit now searching for a new one
DA MILK MAN

The Wasted Picks

This team is a dumpster fire

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Uncircumcised Philistines

get to pickens boy

It was Saleh dream

Opponent quit now searching for a new one
DA MILK MAN

The Wasted Picks

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Los Dos Mojados 4 U

Uncircumcised Philistines

get to pickens boy

It was Saleh dream

Opponent quit now searching for a new one
DA MILK MAN

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Immaculate Conception

Los Dos Mojados 4 U

Uncircumcised Philistines

get to pickens boy

It was Saleh dream

Opponent quit now searching for a new one

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
HandOffs in Mexico
Immaculate Conception
Los Dos Mojados 4 U
Uncircumcised Philistines
get to pickens boy

It was Saleh dream

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
BALLS_DEEP

HandOffs in Mexico
Immaculate Conception
Los Dos Mojados 4 U
Uncircumcised Philistines
get to pickens boy

561
820
1460
934
666
809

1389
1164
898
772
1130
651

1464
1355
1343
1047
1173
1024

735
1389
873
985
1132
1193

696
1421
1302

858

967

750

844
1262
769
1004
898
1133

1044
789
1306
1382
925
1337

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Mexican RB

get to pickens boy
Uncircumcised Philistines
Los Dos Mojados 4 U
Immaculate Conception
HandOffs in Mexico

Mexican RB
Uncircumcised Philistines
Los Dos Mojados 4 U
Immaculate Conception
HandOffs in Mexico
BALLS DEEP

Mexican RB

Los Dos Mojados 4 U
Immaculate Conception
HandOffs in Mexico
BALLS_DEEP

This team is a dumpster fire

Mexican RB

Immaculate Conception
HandOffs in Mexico
BALLS_DEEP

This team is a dumpster fire
The Wasted Picks

Mexican RB

HandOffs in Mexico

BALLS _DEEP

This team is a dumpster fire
The Wasted Picks

DA MILK MAN

Mexican RB

BALLS_DEEP

This team is a dumpster fire

The Wasted Picks

DA MILK MAN

Opponent quit now searching for a new one

Mexican RB

This team is a dumpster fire

The Wasted Picks

DA MILK MAN

Opponent quit now searching for a new one
It was Saleh dream

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

1140
718
992
787
987
865

1030
1049
1015
1345
952
986

1299
1207
1253
1586
1023

796

1322
1067

717
1093
1082
1646

1118
1818
1018
1589
1042

971

941
769
679
1122
953
818

868
831
1237
871
604
1197

Page 1/4



BIG BROTHER ROY

www.rtsports.com

2023 Schedule

Wed Feb 28 12:14pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

This team is a dumpster fire
BALLS_DEEP

HandOffs in Mexico
Immaculate Conception
Los Dos Mojados 4 U
Uncircumcised Philistines

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

The Wasted Picks

This team is a dumpster fire
BALLS_DEEP

HandOffs in Mexico
Immaculate Conception
Los Dos Mojados 4 U

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
DA MILK MAN

The Wasted Picks

This team is a dumpster fire
BALLS_DEEP

HandOffs in Mexico
Immaculate Conception

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Opponent quit now searching for a new one
DA MILK MAN

The Wasted Picks

This team is a dumpster fire

BALLS_DEEP

HandOffs in Mexico

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

It was Saleh dream

Opponent quit now searching for a new one
DA MILK MAN

The Wasted Picks

This team is a dumpster fire

BALLS_DEEP

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

get to pickens boy

It was Saleh dream

Opponent quit now searching for a new one
DA MILK MAN

The Wasted Picks

This team is a dumpster fire

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Uncircumcised Philistines

get to pickens boy

It was Saleh dream

Opponent quit now searching for a new one
DA MILK MAN

The Wasted Picks

969
1453
1330

935
1057
1249

970
1185
848
1017
929
1397

685
1115
1228

959
1523
1337

916
880
1028
791
931
1135

941
1175
931
1178
576
1093

870
880
753
1339
1596
896

1127
990
1251
854
1088
1041

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Mexican RB

The Wasted Picks

DA MILK MAN

Opponent quit now searching for a new one
It was Saleh dream

get to pickens boy

Mexican RB

DA MILK MAN

Opponent quit now searching for a new one
It was Saleh dream

get to pickens boy

Uncircumcised Philistines

Mexican RB

Opponent quit now searching for a new one
It was Saleh dream

get to pickens boy

Uncircumcised Philistines

Los Dos Mojados 4 U

Mexican RB

It was Saleh dream

get to pickens boy
Uncircumcised Philistines
Los Dos Mojados 4 U
Immaculate Conception

Mexican RB

get to pickens boy
Uncircumcised Philistines
Los Dos Mojados 4 U
Immaculate Conception
HandOffs in Mexico

Mexican RB
Uncircumcised Philistines
Los Dos Mojados 4 U
Immaculate Conception
HandOffs in Mexico
BALLS DEEP

Mexican RB

Los Dos Mojados 4 U
Immaculate Conception
HandOffs in Mexico
BALLS_DEEP

This team is a dumpster fire

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

1331
1282
1301
719
1085
948

822
877
1392
1064
690
1012

876
773
1030
1081
1122
1763

1059
968
1272
1527
1035
770

1094
1144
1250
1604
1354

816

825
1308
1144
1035
1460
1081

1032
997
912

1670
923
984

Page 2/4



www.rtsports.com

BIG BROTHER ROY 2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:14pm ET

Week 15 - NFL Week 15

Los Dos Mojados 4 U 908 Vs Mexican RB 1064
Uncircumcised Philistines 890 Vs Immaculate Conception 1119
get to pickens boy 898 VS HandOffs in Mexico 848
It was Saleh dream 714 VS BALLS DEEP 1446
Opponent quit now searching for a new one 838 VS This team is a dumpster fire 1180
DA MILK MAN 770 Vs The Wasted Picks 1300

Week 16 - NFL Week 16

Immaculate Conception 955 VS Mexican RB 1122
Los Dos Mojados 4 U 1472 Vs HandOffs in Mexico 1015
Uncircumcised Philistines 1019 VS BALLS_DEEP 984
get to pickens boy 1281 Vs This team is a dumpster fire 803
It was Saleh dream 1122 Vs The Wasted Picks 1071
Opponent quit now searching for a new one 984 Vs DA MILK MAN 995

Week 17 - NFL Week 17

HandOffs in Mexico 973 VS Mexican RB 708
Immaculate Conception 1283 Vs BALLS_DEEP 1344
Los Dos Mojados 4 U 1030 Vs This team is a dumpster fire 1114
Uncircumcised Philistines 1195 Vs The Wasted Picks 1246
get to pickens boy 1018 VS DA MILK MAN 1114
It was Saleh dream 1233 Vs Opponent quit now searching for a new one 992

Week 18 - NFL Week 18

BALLS_DEEP 1201 VS Mexican RB 816
HandOffs in Mexico 970 Vs This team is a dumpster fire 703
Immaculate Conception 807 Vs The Wasted Picks 1395
Los Dos Mojados 4 U 919 Vs DA MILK MAN 951
Uncircumcised Philistines 1100 Vs Opponent quit now searching for a new one 710
get to pickens boy 877 Vs It was Saleh dream 990

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Wildcard

get to pickens boy 952 VS Mexican RB 1337
HandOffs in Mexico 748 Vs The Wasted Picks 305
It was Saleh dream 972 VS Uncircumcised Philistines 876
Los Dos Mojados 4 U 501 Vs DA MILK MAN 903
BALLS_DEEP 0
Immaculate Conception 0
Opponent quit now searching for a new one 0
This team is a dumpster fire 0

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Divisional

get to pickens boy 995 VS DA MILK MAN 1311
HandOffs in Mexico 189 Vs Mexican RB 567
It was Saleh dream 120 Vs The Wasted Picks 437
Los Dos Mojados 4 U 495 Vs Uncircumcised Philistines 570
BALLS_DEEP 0
Immaculate Conception 0
Opponent quit now searching for a new one 0
This team is a dumpster fire 0

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Championship

get to pickens boy 705 VS Los Dos Mojados 4 U 297
DA MILK MAN 592 VS Mexican RB 193
HandOffs in Mexico 26 VS The Wasted Picks 438

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/4



Fantasy
Spovts

BIG BROTHER ROY

Www.rtsports.com
2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:14pm ET

It was Saleh dream

BALLS_DEEP

Immaculate Conception

Opponent quit now searching for a new one
This team is a dumpster fire

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Superbowl

DA MILK MAN

get to pickens boy

HandOffs in Mexico

It was Saleh dream

BALLS_DEEP

Immaculate Conception

Opponent quit now searching for a new one
This team is a dumpster fire

274

o O O o

549

90

o O O o

VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Uncircumcised Philistines

Los Dos Mojados 4 U
Mexican RB

The Wasted Picks
Uncircumcised Philistines

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

555

252

97
244
212

Page 4/4



