

Week 1 - NFL Week 1 It was Saleh dream	EC1		Mexican RB	1140
Opponent quit now searching for a new one	561 820	VS	get to pickens boy	718
DA MILK MAN	1460	vs vs	Uncircumcised Philistines	992
The Wasted Picks	934	vs vs	Los Dos Mojados 4 U	592 787
This team is a dumpster fire	554 666	VS VS	Immaculate Conception	987
BALLS_DEEP	809	VS VS	HandOffs in Mexico	865
	003	v3		000
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
get to pickens boy	1389	VS	Mexican RB	1030
It was Saleh dream	1164	VS	Uncircumcised Philistines	1049
Opponent quit now searching for a new one	898	VS	Los Dos Mojados 4 U	1015
DA MILK MAN	772	VS	Immaculate Conception	1345
The Wasted Picks	1130	VS	HandOffs in Mexico	952
This team is a dumpster fire	651	VS	BALLS_DEEP	986
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Uncircumcised Philistines	1464	VS	Mexican RB	1299
get to pickens boy	1355	VS	Los Dos Mojados 4 U	1200
It was Saleh dream	1343	VS	Immaculate Conception	1253
Opponent quit now searching for a new one	1047	VS	HandOffs in Mexico	1586
DA MILK MAN	1173	VS	BALLS_DEEP	1023
The Wasted Picks	1024	vs	This team is a dumpster fire	796
Week 4 - NFL Week 4	705		M · DD	4000
Los Dos Mojados 4 U	735	VS	Mexican RB	1322
Uncircumcised Philistines	1389	VS	Immaculate Conception	1067
get to pickens boy	873	VS	HandOffs in Mexico	717
It was Saleh dream	985 1132	VS	BALLS_DEEP This team is a dumpater fire	1093 1082
Opponent quit now searching for a new one DA MILK MAN	1193	vs vs	This team is a dumpster fire The Wasted Picks	1646
	1100	10		1010
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Immaculate Conception	696	VS	Mexican RB	1118
Los Dos Mojados 4 U	1421	VS	HandOffs in Mexico	1818
Uncircumcised Philistines	1302	VS	BALLS_DEEP	1018
get to pickens boy	858	VS	This team is a dumpster fire	1589
It was Saleh dream	967	VS	The Wasted Picks	1042
Opponent quit now searching for a new one	750	VS	DA MILK MAN	971
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
HandOffs in Mexico	844	VS	Mexican RB	941
Immaculate Conception	1262	VS	BALLS_DEEP	769
Los Dos Mojados 4 U	769	VS	This team is a dumpster fire	679
Uncircumcised Philistines	1004	VS	The Wasted Picks	1122
get to pickens boy	898	VS	DA MILK MAN	953
It was Saleh dream	1133	VS	Opponent quit now searching for a new one	818
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
BALLS_DEEP	1044	VS	Mexican RB	868
HandOffs in Mexico	789	VS	This team is a dumpster fire	831
Immaculate Conception	1306	VS	The Wasted Picks	1237
Los Dos Mojados 4 U	1382	VS	DA MILK MAN	871
Uncircumcised Philistines	925	VS	Opponent quit now searching for a new one	604
get to pickens boy	1337	VS	It was Saleh dream	1197
				-



Wook 9 NEL Wook 9				
Week 8 - NFL Week 8 This team is a dumpster fire	969	VS	Mexican RB	1331
BALLS_DEEP	1453	VS	The Wasted Picks	1282
HandOffs in Mexico	1330	VS	DA MILK MAN	1301
Immaculate Conception	935	VS	Opponent quit now searching for a new one	719
Los Dos Mojados 4 U	1057	VS	It was Saleh dream	1085
Uncircumcised Philistines	1249	VS	get to pickens boy	948
			gen ie proces e cy	
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
The Wasted Picks	970	VS	Mexican RB	822
This team is a dumpster fire	1185	VS	DA MILK MAN	877
BALLS_DEEP	848	VS	Opponent quit now searching for a new one	1392
HandOffs in Mexico	1017	VS	It was Saleh dream	1064
Immaculate Conception	929	VS	get to pickens boy	690
Los Dos Mojados 4 U	1397	VS	Uncircumcised Philistines	1012
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
DA MILK MAN	685	VS	Mexican RB	876
The Wasted Picks	1115	VS	Opponent quit now searching for a new one	773
This team is a dumpster fire	1228	VS	It was Saleh dream	1030
BALLS_DEEP	959	VS	get to pickens boy	1081
HandOffs in Mexico	1523	VS	Uncircumcised Philistines	1122
Immaculate Conception	1337	VS	Los Dos Mojados 4 U	1763
		-	·····	
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Opponent quit now searching for a new one	916	VS	Mexican RB	1059
DA MILK MAN	880	VS	It was Saleh dream	968
The Wasted Picks	1028	VS	get to pickens boy	1272
This team is a dumpster fire	791	VS	Uncircumcised Philistines	1527
BALLS_DEEP HandOffs in Mexico	931	VS	Los Dos Mojados 4 U	1035
HandOlis In Mexico	1135	VS	Immaculate Conception	770
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
It was Saleh dream	941	VS	Mexican RB	1094
Opponent quit now searching for a new one	1175	VS	get to pickens boy	1144
DA MILK MAN	931	VS	Uncircumcised Philistines	1250
The Wasted Picks	1178	VS	Los Dos Mojados 4 U	1604
This team is a dumpster fire	576	VS	Immaculate Conception	1354
BALLS_DEEP	1093	VS	HandOffs in Mexico	816
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
get to pickens boy	870	VS	Mexican RB	825
It was Saleh dream	880	VS	Uncircumcised Philistines	1308
Opponent quit now searching for a new one	753	VS	Los Dos Mojados 4 U	1144
DA MILK MAN	1339	VS	Immaculate Conception	1035
The Wasted Picks	1596	VS	HandOffs in Mexico	1460
This team is a dumpster fire	896	VS	BALLS_DEEP	1081
Week 14 - NFL Week 14 Uncircumcised Philistines	1107	10	Mexican RB	1032
	1127	VS		
get to pickens boy It was Saleh dream	990 1251	VS VS	Los Dos Mojados 4 U Immaculate Conception	997 912
Opponent quit now searching for a new one	854	vs vs	HandOffs in Mexico	1670
DA MILK MAN	1088	vs vs	BALLS_DEEP	923
The Wasted Picks	1088	vs vs	This team is a dumpster fire	923 984
	1041	vo		50 4



Week 15 - NFL Week 15				
Los Dos Mojados 4 U	908	VS	Mexican RB	1064
Uncircumcised Philistines	890	VS	Immaculate Conception	1119
get to pickens boy	898	VS	HandOffs in Mexico	848
It was Saleh dream	714	VS	BALLS_DEEP	1446
Opponent quit now searching for a new one	838	VS	This team is a dumpster fire	1180
DA MILK MAN	770	VS	The Wasted Picks	1300
Week 16 - NFL Week 16				
Immaculate Conception	955	VS	Mexican RB	1122
Los Dos Mojados 4 U	1472	VS	HandOffs in Mexico	1015
Uncircumcised Philistines	1019	VS	BALLS_DEEP	984
get to pickens boy	1281	VS	This team is a dumpster fire	803
It was Saleh dream	1122	VS	The Wasted Picks	1071
Opponent quit now searching for a new one	984	VS	DA MILK MAN	995
Week 17 - NFL Week 17				
HandOffs in Mexico	973	VS	Mexican RB	708
Immaculate Conception	1283	VS	BALLS_DEEP	1344
Los Dos Mojados 4 U	1030	VS	This team is a dumpster fire	1114
Uncircumcised Philistines	1195	VS	The Wasted Picks	1246
get to pickens boy	1018	VS	DA MILK MAN	1114
It was Saleh dream	1233	VS	Opponent quit now searching for a new one	992
Week 18 - NFL Week 18				
BALLS_DEEP	1201	VS	Mexican RB	816
HandOffs in Mexico	970	VS	This team is a dumpster fire	703
Immaculate Conception	807	VS	The Wasted Picks	1395
Los Dos Mojados 4 U	919	VS	DA MILK MAN	951
Uncircumcised Philistines	1100	VS	Opponent quit now searching for a new one	710
get to pickens boy	877	vs	It was Saleh dream	990
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Wildcard				
get to pickens boy	952	VS	Mexican RB	1337
HandOffs in Mexico	748	V3 VS	The Wasted Picks	305
It was Saleh dream	972	VS	Uncircumcised Philistines	876
Los Dos Mojados 4 U	501	VS	DA MILK MAN	903
BALLS_DEEP	0			000
Immaculate Conception	0			
Opponent quit now searching for a new one	0			
This team is a dumpster fire	0			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Divisional				
get to pickens boy	995	VS	DA MILK MAN	1311
HandOffs in Mexico	189	VS	Mexican RB	567
It was Saleh dream	120	VS	The Wasted Picks	437
Los Dos Mojados 4 U	495	VS	Uncircumcised Philistines	570
BALLS_DEEP	0			010
Immaculate Conception	0			
Opponent quit now searching for a new one	0			
This team is a dumpster fire	0			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Championship				
get to pickens boy	705	VS	Los Dos Mojados 4 U	297
DA MILK MAN	592	V3 VS	Mexican RB	193
HandOffs in Mexico	26	VS	The Wasted Picks	438
	_•			



It was Saleh dream	274	VS	Uncircumcised Philistines	555
BALLS_DEEP	0			
Immaculate Conception	0			
Opponent quit now searching for a new one	0			
This team is a dumpster fire	0			
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Superbowl				
DA MILK MAN	0	VS	Los Dos Mojados 4 U	252
get to pickens boy	549	VS	Mexican RB	97
HandOffs in Mexico	0	VS	The Wasted Picks	244
It was Saleh dream	90	VS	Uncircumcised Philistines	212
BALLS_DEEP	0			
Immaculate Conception	0			
Opponent quit now searching for a new one	0			
This team is a dumpster fire	0			